The new terrace Calahonda

Breakfast menu

Small 1 bacon 1 egg 1 sausage tinned tom or beans toast tea or coffee
Terrace 2 bacon 2 sausage 1 egg tinned tom or beans toast coffee or tea
Hash brown and mushrooms
Mega 2 bacon 2 egg 2 sausage fresh tomato beans black pudding hash browns
2 slices of toast with jam or marmalade glass of fresh orange juice. Tea or coffee
Veggie 2 veggie sausages hash browns mushrooms tomato and beans toast
tea or coffee
Marbella scrambled egg smoked salmon brown toast

Smashed avocado with brown toast 2 bacon or smoked salmon

Extras: bacon sausage black pudding per item
Hash browns mushrooms beans toast jam
Avocado or smoked salmon

Spanish toasted baguette fresh grated tomato and garlic with olive oil

French croissant butter and jam

Toasted breakfast sandwiches

Poached, fried, scrambled egg
Sausage or bacon 3.50 with egg
2 sausage and 2 bacon 5.50 with egg

Cheese, mushrooms, beans, tomato
Triple decker 2 bacon 2 sausage 1 egg and hash brown
Toasted tea cake with butter and jam plus tea or coffee

Crumpets with butter and jam and tea or coffee

5.00

6.00

8.50

6.50
6.50
7.50

1.50

1.00
1.50
3.50
3.50

2.50
4.00

6.00
3.00
6.50
4.50
4.50

Do it yourself /build your own breakfast per item 1.00



The nesy teerace calahornda

Starters

Soup of the day inc roll and butter 4.50
Temato and mozzarella tower 6.00
Buffale wings with dips B.00
Pate, toast cranberry dip and salad &.00
Prawrn gl pil with crusty bread 7.50
Terrace prawn cockiail .00
Leaded potato skins salad and dips 4.50

All food s cooked fresh 3o at busy times there may be
a wait



Tha FEw terrace calahonda

Main meals
Hunters chicken

Chicken breast butterflied with bacon and chesos ard

covered in b b q sauce with chips satad
Pork chop mashed potato and sedasonnl veg
Trip lamiy chops new potato and peds
Prawn pil pal crusty bread
Pork escatope chips and mushroom sawce
Fhicken escalope chips and pepper sauce
Atlantic cod in beer batter with chips and peas
Full rack bbq ribs chips onlon rings salad
¥ Rack bbq ribs chips onfon rings salad
Harm hock mlustard mash and seasonal veg
Lamb shank mached potato’s seasonal veg
New pots and seasonal veg
Cod and prawn mormay seasonal veg

.50
9.30
13.50
10,50

8.50
4.50
10.00
15.00
B.00
10.50
12.50
12.50
10.50

All food |s cooked fresh so at busy times there may be

3 wait



Tha i teTace catahorids

facket potato

Chilll gon came with grated choese 7.00
Prawn with mary rose sauce £.00
Tuna with or without mayonnaise b 5]
Beans and cheewe 5.00
Cheese and bacon 6.50
Bolognaise 7.00

Al served with salpd

All food i cooked freth 2o at busy times there may be
a winlt



The néyw termace calahoandg

Omelattes

Cheese and onkon 6.50
Cheese and tomato 650
Bacon and mushroem 6.50
Prawn 8.00
Sadmon 8.00
Bacon and cheete 650
Ham and cheese £.50
Ham and tomato 650
Extra items in omeletne is 1.00 per item
Sorved with salad and cobesiaw

All food is cooked fresh so st busy times thire may be
a4 Wait



The nipw terrade calahords

Saladts

Careak 1

mined hearves blsch olbves cherry tomalo cucumiber

red oneon yoghurt dressing 7.00
ot

Goaty cheete warm miged keaves cherry tarmato

diced appie cutumber red omon hodury Mustsnd

dresiirg 750
Cesar:

Gaom lettuce parmetan cheese and herby crutons

Cosar wauire 7.00
Chicken Cesar i3 dbove with chicken 200
Tuna: Mixed leaves cherry tomato cucumber and red

Envan 800
Prawh a5d svocado mived etiuie chetry tomato

Cucsmber mary rone inte papia L &5
Chicken and bacon mized letiuce charry tomaloes
Cusurmnber and red onlon ED0



Tivg fdbwr Lofrdl Caananl

Wegile and vegan

wvagntabde chilll con carne rce .00
Chips 8.50

HENX 200

Curry rce B.CO
Chips BRSO
ek 9200
Lasagna salad garkic bread 4.00
Chipd and garlic bread 8.50
Vegan lattice rolls salad and chips 9.00
Vegan chicken nugget chips peas £.00
Vegan fish fingery chips peas B.00

All food is cooked frosh 2o 81 busy times there may bo
2wt



The new terrace claboads

Garfc bread
Garhe bread with chease

7.30
1.50
.50
150
300
3.50

Al food is cooked fresh so at busy times there may be

a watt



The ngw terrace calahonda

Pasties and pies

Steak & ple chips peas gravy 7.50
Steak kidniey pie chips peas gravy 7.50
Cornish pasty chips peas gravy 1.50

Meat and potato chips peas gravy 7.50
Chicken and mushroom chips peas .50

All above can change chips for mash potato or jacket
And can change peas for beans

Al pur food s cooked fresh at busy times there may be
@ Wit



