Breakfast menu

Small	Small 1 bacon 1 egg 1 sausage tinned tom or beans toast tea or coffee			5.00
Terrace	Terrace 2 bacon 2 sausage 1 egg tinned tom or beans toast coffee or tea			
	Hash brown and mushro	ooms		6.00
Mega	2 bacon 2 egg 2 sausage	fresh tomato beans blac	k pudding hash browns	
2 slice	s of toast with jam or mar			
Veggie	2 veggie sausages hash b			
	tea or coffee			6.50
Marbella	a scrambled egg sm	oked salmon brown toas	t	6.50
Smashe	d avocado with brown to	st 2 bacon or smoked sal	mon	7.50
Extras: b	oacon sausage b <mark>lac</mark> k pudd	ing	per item	1.50
۲	lash browns mushrooms l	oeans toast jam		1.00
A	wocado or smoked salmo	n		1.50
Spanish	toasted baguette fresh gr	ated tomato and garlic w	ith olive oil	3.50
French croissant butter and jam			3.50	
Toasted	breakfast sandwiches			
Poached	, fried, scrambled egg			2.50
Sausage	or bacon	3.50	with egg	4.00
2 sausag	e and 2 bacon	5.50	with egg	6.00
Cheese,	mushrooms, beans, tomat	to		3.00
Triple de	cker 2 bacon 2 sausage 1	egg and hash brown		6.50
Toasted tea cake with butter and jam plus tea or coffee			4.50	
Crumpets with butter and jam and tea or coffee			4.50	

Starters

Soup of the day inc roll and butter	4.50
Tomato and mozzarella tower	6.00
Buffalo wings with dips	6.00
Pate, toast cranberry dip and salad	6.00
Prawn pill pil with crusty bread	7.50
Terrace prawn cocktail	6.00
Loaded potato skins salad and dips	4.50

90

Main meals

Hunters chicken

Chicken breast butterflied with bacon and chee	se and	
covered in b b q sauce with chips salad	9.50	
Pork chop mashed potato and seasonal veg	9.50	
Trio lamb chops new potato and peas	13.50	
Prawn pil pil crusty bread	10.50	
Pork escalope chips and mushroom sauce	8.50	
Chicken escalope chips and pepper sauce	8.50	
Atlantic cod in beer batter with chips and peas	10.00	
Full rack bbq ribs chips onlon rings salad	15.00	
% Rack bbq ribs chips onion rings salad	8.00	
Ham hock mustard mash and seasonal veg	10,50	
Lamb shank mashed potato's seasonal veg	12.50	
New pots and seasonal veg	12.50	
Cod and prawn mornay seasonal veg	10.50	

Jacket potato

Chilli con came with grated cheese	7.00
Prawn with mary rose sauce	8.00
Tuna with or without mayonnaise	6.50
Beans and cheese	5.00
Cheese and bacon	6.50
Bolognaise	7.00

All served with salad

Omelettes	
Cheese and onion	6.50
Cheese and tomato	6.50
Bacon and mushroom	6.50
Prawn	8.00
Salmon	8.00
Bacon and cheese	6.50
Ham and cheese	6.50

Extra items in omelette is 1.00 per item

Served with salad and colesiaw

Ham and tomato

Salads	
Greek:	
mixed leaves black offices cherry tomato cucumber	
red onion yoghurt dressing	7.00
Goat :	
Goats cheese warm mixed leaves cherry tomato	
diced apple cucumber red onion honey mustard	
dressing	7.50
Cesar:	
Gem lettuce parmesan cheese and herby crutons	
Cesar sauce	7,00
Chicken Cesar as above with chicken	8.00
Tuna: Mixed leaves cherry tomato cucumber and red	
Onlon	8.00
Prawn and avocado mixed lettuce cherry tomato	
Cucumber mary rose sauce paprika	8.50
Chicken and bacon mixed lettuce cherry tomatoes	
Cucumber and red onion	8.00

Veggie and vegan

Children County County or County		and the same
Vegetable chilli con carne	rice	8.00
	Chips	8.50
	14 & 14	9.00
Curry	rice	8.00
	Chips	8.50
	%&%	9.00
Lasagna salad garlic bread		8.00
Chips and garlic bre	ad	8.50
Vegan lattice rolls salad and c	hlps	9.00
Vegan chicken nugget chips p	eas	8.00
Vegan fish fingers chips peas		8.00

Pasta

Lasagna sai	ad and garlic bread	7.50
Carbonara		7.50
Spaghetti boloy	gnalse	7.50
Cannelloni	with garlic bread	7.50
Garlic bread		3.00
Garlic bread wi	th cheese	3.50

Pasties and pies

Steak & ale chips peas gravy	7.50
Steak kidney pie chips peas gravy	7.50
Cornish pasty chips peas gravy	7.50
Meat and potato chips peas gravy	7.50
Chicken and mushroom chips peas	7.50

All above can change chips for mash potato or jacket And can change peas for beans